Rockin M Farm Arena - Eric Ross (DeMossville, KY) - 03/04/2023
Sat #11 Rookie (2 cap sorter) - 43 teams

Total
Time
93.34
93.34
68.54
68.54
91.65
91.65
50.93
50.93
46.81
46.81
41.7
41.7
47.9
47.9
56.36
56.36
40.03
40.03

Placing
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Last Name First Name

Buttry Shem
Tharp Josh
Carroll Andrew
Thurman  Courtney
Carroll Andrew
Tharp Josh
Thurman John
Walls Michael
Broady Martin
Nicholson David
Thurman John
Wolfe Andy
Maiden Pat
Stickford Kevin
Thurman John
Thurman  Courtney
Stickford Kevin
Thurman  Courtney

Sat #4 No-HC All Draw - 20 teams

Total
Time
98.33
08.33
54.63
54.63
57.21
57.21
553
553
55.36
55.36

Cat HL TN Y2 $nawma

Placing

DN DN DR W WN N = =

Total
Cattle

Last Name First Name

Downs Robin
Thurman John
Thurman John

Woods Jonathan
Lippiatt Daniel

Woods Jonathan

Downs Robin

Tharp Josh
Thurman  Courtney

Wolfe Andy

Amount
Won
$269.00
$269.00
$161.00
$161.00
$108.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$120.00
$120.00
$80.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5
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Good
Thurman
Thurman
Thurman
Thurman

Woods

Good

Stickford
Buttry
Tharp

Nicholson

Shaw
Baker
Weldon
Cardinal
Thurman
Lippiatt
Stickford
Cardinal
Weldon
Stickford
Weldon
Cardinal
Weldon
Good
Weldon

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 112.84 10

1 112.84 10

2 92.57 6

2 92.57 6

3 57.41 10

3 57.41 10

4 54.61 8

4 54.61 8

5 46.67 4

5 46.67 4

Sat #8 HC - 39 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 106.9 20

1 106.9 20

2 116.32 18

2 116.32 18

3 112.73 13

3 112.73 13

4 106.1 11

4 106.1 11

5 59.15 10

5 59.15 10

6 52.91 6

6 52.91 6

7 57.81 5

7 57.81 5

8 44.59 4

8 44 .59 4

Sat All Levels Handicap - 16 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 114.02 17

Thurman

Last Name First Name

Jeremy
Courtney
John
Courtney
John
Jonathan
Jeremy
Kevin
Shem
Josh

Last Name First Name

David
Taylor
Destiny
Mike
Lori
Courtney
Daniel
Kevin
Lori
Barbara
Kevin
Mike
Jeffery
Mike
Jeremy
Mike

Last Name First Name

John

Amount
Won
$173.00
$173.00
$115.00
$115.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$244.00
$244.00
$146.00
$146.00
$98.00
$98.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$144.00

Points

Points
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Points
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114.02
100.39
100.39
53.74
53.74
53.97
53.97

17
12
12
10
10
10
10

Weldon Mike
Weldon Mike
Woods Jonathan
Shaw Taylor
Walls Michael
Cardinal Jeffery
Tharp Josh

$144.00
$96.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5



